
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
710 
222 
777 
21 

301 
10 

716 
713 
111 
718 
767 
733 
781 
73 

717 
702 
788 
712 
709 
741 
715 
737 
729 
725 

Name 
David Stušek 
Rok Cerar 
Nik Štefančič 
Marko Blazewski 
Martin Kadlečík 
Mihajlo Milenković 
Luka Glazer 
Mihailo Mladenović 
Dejan Robida 
Matej Ivanuša 
Miha Fabijan 
Luka Grm 
Tom Gruenfeld 
Bojan Šeme 
Janez Preša 
Jaka Štuflek 
Nicola Jančić 
Rožie Jereb 
Nejc Trček 
Ožbej Jereb 
Urban Jelovčan 
Elias Erbschwendtner 
Zal Rezar 
Anton Jus 

NAT 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SRB 
SLO 
SRB 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SRB 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

Class 
TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

TWC 4 

Laps 
9 
8 
5 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
3:02.288 
3:02.305 
3:02.342 
3:02.852 
3:02.937 
3:02.959 
3:03.062 
3:03.385 
3:03.392 
3:03.704 
3:03.894 
3:03.933 
3:05.092 
3:05.456 
3:05.995 
3:06.014 
3:06.295 
3:06.468 
3:06.547 
3:06.929 
3:07.018 
3:08.509 
3:08.550 
3:09.346 

Diff 

0.017 
0.054 
0.564 
0.649 
0.671 
0.774 
1.097 
1.104 
1.416 
1.606 
1.645 
2.804 
3.168 
3.707 
3.726 
4.007 
4.180 
4.259 
4.641 
4.730 
6.221 
6.262 
7.058 

Gap 

0.017 
0.037 
0.510 
0.085 
0.022 
0.103 
0.323 
0.007 
0.312 
0.190 
0.039 
1.159 
0.364 
0.539 
0.019 
0.281 
0.173 
0.079 
0.382 
0.089 
1.491 
0.041 
0.796 

TEAM 
ŠD Mixa Racing Team 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
AKK Siti Skopje 
Lema Racing 
ASK Mixa Racing Team 
Lema Racing 
ASK Mixa Racing Team 
AK Lamko 
Lema Racing 
BA MOTORSPORT 
BA MOTORSPORT 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
Lema Racing 
ŠD Jus Security 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.8.2022 15:14:42 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 
RACE DIRECTOR
Peter KEVICKY

TIMEKEEPING
Ákos Fehér

POSTING TIME:

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
TWC 4 - TWINGO CUP 

QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:25:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

19.8.2022 13:25 


